
60p
50p
50p

50p
30p

Americano
Flat White
White Coffee
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Espresso
Babyccino
Tea
Speciality Tea

 £2.50 | £2.95
£2.75 | £3.20
£2.75 | £3.20
£2.75 | £3.20
£2.75 | £3.20
 £3.00 | £3.50

£2.90
£2.40
£1.65
£1.95
£2.00

Biscuits
Cookies
Cakes
Traybakes
Pastries
Crisps
Wrapped Ice Creams

DECAF OPTIONS AVAILABLE

Water
Fizzy
Fruit Shoot
Slush Puppie
Large Bone Cup
Bone Cup Refill
 

£1.30
from £2.20

£1.70
£2.00
£5.95
£2.00

from 70p
£1.50

from £2.80
£2.55
£1.80

from £1.20
from £1.40

Extra Espresso Shot
Shot of Flavoured Syrup
Whipped Cream

Marshmallows
Chocolate Flake


